
7 e frye Twp. . 

10 WC Jones ~~ Payroll 91.25 
11. “Cullen Kramer 7 : Payroll 41.50 

Glenn Pool Twpe | 

24 WR Pickering Lbr.Cg ~*~“ Supplies 284.70. 
25, . Long Bell LbrsCoe - , :. Supplies _ 46.50 

26 L O Hunter . Drage 42,48 

27 J T Wilmott oe, Payroll - 193.00 

28 Ches.E.Graham | ' Drage 12.50 

oe Jenks Twp ‘ 

7 Neamo Phillips | ~ Payroll ~ 251.50 © 

7 Lynn Lane Twp. 

—-B2 RL Keller Drage 10.00 
25 W.C Crawley Drage | 10.00 

| 24  ChaseCook - | Drag. 10.00. 

| Owasso Twpe 

21 JSS Archer 7 Damages 60.00 
22 BF Gray Drag 10.00 

23 Sam Griffith Payroll 174 00 

24 Jim Smith *®ayroll 12.00 

25 John Gossen Drage 5.00 

| Red Fork Twpe | 

17 Monroe Neal ) Payroll 692.85 

18 M P Cook Payroll 439.50 

19 C Knirnschild - ' Labor 40.25 

_ Wekiwa Twpe . 

16 HEGoodman , Payroll 208,10 
17 Joe Dyncan Payroll 112.50 

18 F K Patison Payroll . - $85.75 

Motién was made by WL North, seconded by Ed W Hedgecock, confirming the 

made 

appointments/by ‘Earl E Logan, Court Clerk of Common Pleas Court; in the appointment 

of Grace siddel) at @ salary of #55. 00 and Sam Bounds, dre at $125.00 per month. 

Carried. . 

Motion was made by WL North, seconded by Ed W Hedgecock, that Mrs.L A Cook 

be given an allowame of $6.00 per month, and the allowance of Charlotte Quirk be 

reduced from B15. 00 to $10. 0O per month, and Sarah Lackey be granted an allowance of. 

$5.00 per month. Carried. . . 

Motion was made by WL North, seconded by JS Shaver, that Claim No. 104799 

be and the same is hereby disallowed. Carried. 

Motion was made by WL North, seconded by Ed W Hedgecock, that Claim No. 

104767 be and the same is hereby disallowed. Carried. 

Motion was made by J S Shaver, seconded by Ed W Hedgecock, that Claim No. 

104547 be and the same is hereby disallowed. 

Motion was made be WL North, seconded by Ed W Hedgecock, that claim No. 

104574 be allowed in the amount of $15.38 and Claim Noe 104575 be allowed in the 

amount of $14.08. 

Motion was made by WL North, seconded by JS Shaver, that Claim No. 104815 

be and the same is hereby allowed in the amount of $38.69. Also, Claim No. 104486 

be and the same is hereby disallowed, also Claim No. 104326. 

wee a a ‘ 
° 

Boi 
4 


